
'd,"-#+r'':e
4 ;.s '41

j l':1 - iAi 'i :

tb 11 3
,i Ei ir",
a" ...-""- ,'*.

. 5... rslD ,.'^<,.'.e s: ':\'
'qb, 

a or>'l

*A'EtrfL

lUelu Bengol,ftoue €ectriciug D ir u ri but ion (om pqng LEd.
( A Governmentof West Bengal Enterprise )

Office of the Project Site-ln-Gharge
PURULIA PUMPED STORAGE PROJECT

Telephone : 03252-25 020 |
E-Mail : ppsp.site@wbsedcl.in

l'

Bagmundi
Purulia-723152

Memo. No. PSIC/PPSP /e-Tender Extn.l25-26llll 59L

Subject

Name of the work

Tender ID
Estimated Cost

Earnest Money

l't Extension of Time

l't Extension of time i.r.o. Tender Notice No.: WBSEDCL/PPSP Site/IPH/Proc./eNIT
125 -26 I I I /3 9 I Dated: 09.08.2025 (Tender ID: 2025_WBSED_889349_I ).

Supply, Delivery, Unloading, Testing and Commissioning of Centrifuge Oil
Purification Machine (Make: Alfa Laval) at 4 x 225 MW PPSP Power House,
WBSEDCL.
2025_WBSED_889349_1
< 13,25,000/-
< 26,500/-

Date: L310912025

Due to some unavoidable circumstances, the schedule of Bid activities as indicated in schedule of dates for
Tender Notice No. WBSEDCL/PPSP SiteAPH/Proc.leNlTl25-26lll/391 Dated: 09.08.2025 are hereby modified as
detailed below:
Schedule of Bid activities:

st.
No.

Activity Original 1't Extension

I Bid Submission Closing Date (Online) 08.09.2025 at 15:00 hrs. 25.09.2025 at 15:00 hrs.
2. Technical Bid openine Date (Online) 15.09.2025 at l5:00 hrs. 10.10.2025 at l5:00 hrs.

Financial Bid openins Date (Online) To be intimated later To be intimated later

All other terms and conditions of Invitation for Bids vide Tender Notice No. WBSEDCL/PPSP
Site/IPlVProc.leNlT125-26111139l Dated: 09.08.2025 (Tender ID: 2025_WBSED_889349_1) shall remain unchanged.

Yours faithfully,

L*'19
(D. Shyam)

Addl. CE & Project Site-In-Charge
Purulia Pumped Storage Project

Registered Office : "VidyutBhavalr", Bidhannagar, Block - DJ, Sector - ll, Kolkata - 700 091
Telephones:033 2359 1930 to 1940, Fax: 033 2359 1954

CIN: U401 09WB2007SGC1 1 3473, Web: www.wbsedct.in

)IAJEITnL


